Tass Cable Management Ltd
Contact: sales@floorbox.co.uk  |  Visit: www.floorbox.co.uk
Customer notice: Due to our policy of continuous improvement, Tass Cable Management Ltd reserve the right to change
product  specifications without notice.  Tass Cable Management Ltd © |  Floorbox.co.uk © |  2019  |  All rights Reserved.
Specifications
Model: ABSL6R281
Overall Dimensions: 313mm x 230mm
Recessed Area: 281mm x 156mm
Colour: Dark Grey (RAL7031)
Availability: 3 & 4 Compartment Boxes
Lid Recess: 6mm
Outer Flange: 10mm
Overall Depth: 30mm
Product Description
• Made from Halogen free High grade PC/ABS Plastic
• Designed for use with large 3 & 4 compartment boxes
• Lifting handle and cable flap
• 6mm lid recess
• Colour equivalent to RAL7031
• Load tested and certified to withstand upto 450kg load when in the
closed position
• Fitted with 20mm Cam lock (supplied with 2 keys)
Note: Floorbox should not be in use when the Lid is in the locked position.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Lockable Standard ABS Plastic Frame & Lid
Model: ABSL6R281/LL
Lid Recess 6mm
Outer Flange
10mm
Overall
Depth
30mm
ABSL6R281/LL
FRAME
LID
Frame & Lid Profile View